Balçık Köyü Kömürcü Yolu 2. Km P.K 70 Gebze/KOCAELİ Tel: 0262/ 751 31 00   Faks: 0262/751 30 90
E-mail: info@turkuazcable.com    www.turkuazcable.com
JELLY FILLED UNARMORED TELEPHONE CABLES
Application
These type cables are used for distribution and long distance networks and installed for secondary and primary
networks. The cable structure is completed by the application of a suitable core wrapping material, flooding
compound, copolymer coated moisture barrier and overall the black outer jacketing.  Outer jacketing material is
MDPE LDPE or HDPE in accordance with ASTM D 1248. Outer jacket sequentially marked with hot foil printing

Packing
Shipment will be done with non-returnable wooden drums with protection.
Type Code of Cables
A-02YF(L) 2Y mxn
Refer to the type code of the copper cable for the description of the cable code.
Balçık Köyü Kömürcü Yolu 2. Km P.K 70 Gebze/KOCAELİ Tel: 0262/ 751 31 00   Faks: 0262/751 30 90
E-mail: info@turkuazcable.com    www.turkuazcable.com
 Number of Pair Outer
Diameter of
Cable
(mm)
Weight of
Copper
Kg/km
(Nom)
App.
Cable Weight
(Kg/km)
Reel
Length
(m)
± %5
0,4 mm Conductor
10 8,5 22,6 78 2000
20 10,0 45,3 121 2000
30 11,5 67,9 162 2000
50 13,5 115,5 240 1000
100 17,0 231,0 426 1000
150 21,0 346,5 623 500
200 23,5 462,0 807 500
300 28,0 693,0 1169 500
400 32,0 924,1 1525 500
600 38,0 1386,1 2218 500
900 45,5 2079,1 3242 400
1200 51,5 2772,2 4275 400
1500 57,5 3456,2 5309 300
1800 62,5 4158,2 6342 300
2400 71,5 5544,3 8327 250
0,5 mm Conductor
6 7,5 21,5 80 2000
10 9,5 35,5 104 2000
20 11,5 71,1 167 2000
30 13,0 106,6 227, 1000
50 15,5 181,2 348 1000
100 20,5 362,4 634 500
150 25,0 543,6 932 500
200 28,5 724,8 1216 500
300 34,0 1087,2 1780 500
400 38,5 1449,6 2333 500
600 45,5 2174,3 3352 500
900 54,5 3261,5 4939 400
1200 62,5 4348,7 6525 300
0,6 mm Conductor
10 11,0 51,2 138 1200
20 13,5 102,3 228 1200
30 15,5 153,5 318 1200
50 19,0 260,9 492 1200
100 25,5 521,8 918 800
150 31,0 782,8 1389 400
200 35,5 1043,7 1798 400
300 42,5 1565,5 2636 400
400 48,5 2087,4 3468 400
600 58,0 3131,1 5068 400
0,9 mm Conductor
10 14,5 115,2 260 1200
20 18,5 230,2 456 1200
30 21,5 345,3 646 800
50 27,0 587,1 1054 800
100 36,5 1174,1 1998 400
150 45,5 1761,2 3052 400
200 52,5 2348,3 4042 400
300 63,0 3522,4 5940 400
Other delivery length is available in customer request